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

mailto:853a9b2ceb343c188229ecf3139fd343@hous.craigslist.org
https://form.jotform.com/201006603599048
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ebb73d2ed10430d9a098ac48f2d544d8@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,350 / 1br - Cozy 1 Bedroom Suite (Abbotsford) 
$1350 per month, Available now, 1 bed, 1 full bath, Pets: Small w/Approval 

No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 25-30%, Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

This cozy 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite includes updated amenities and shared laundry. Located 

near parks and trails for outdoor enthusiasts. Perfect blend of comfort and convenience in a peaceful 

neighbourhood. Don't miss the opportunity to make this inviting space your new home ! Lease Terms. Pets 

negotiable. One year lease. No smoking. Dogs ok up to 25 lbs, Cats ok, Contact Us:, Ace Agencies Property 

Management, 604.210.3992 

$1,400 / 2br - 2 bdrm bsmt suite for rent (Abbotsford B. C.) 
Renovated 2 bdrm bsmt suite ground level , lots of natural light , good sized windows . Full washroom , kitchen 

& living room. Included electricity & gas . Parking spot, Needs nice working person or couple to rent., Non 

smoker. No vaping , drugs & pets, No loud music & parting. 

60dbea79f0da3090b5ad25226b3bab7b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Suite Near Mill Lake (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: One Pet w/Approval, No Smoking 

Utilities: Tenant to Pay 40%, Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, Spacious basement suite with 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom located in central 

Abbotsford. Walking distance to Mill Lake Park. The home has updated floors & has been newly painted along 

with brand new appliances being installed. In-suite laundry included! Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 

ext. 1 to book a viewing. Reference the address: “2145 Emerson Street BSMT, Abbotsford” 

b7f336a46f6a354887c170e55f5e69c4@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 1br - Brand new 1 bedroom basement suite (Abbostford) 
Welcome to your new home! This spacious and bright 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite offers a perfect 

blend of comfort and convenience. Ideal for a single professional or a couple, this suite features : Open Concept 

Living Area, Modern Kitchen: Equipped with new appliances, Spacious Bedroom: A decent sized bedroom with 

plenty of closet space. Bathroom, Laundry: In-suite laundry facilities for your convenience. Parking: 1 street 

parking will be provided, Additional Features: Internet is not included but can be added for $30 - $40 extra per 

month.Basic utilities included like water, gas and electricity, Close to public transportation, Matsqui recreation 

centre, cedar park, etc.Lease Terms: a minimum of 1-year lease, No pets. No smoking. Work reference and 

credit check required.Don't miss out on this fantastic opportunity to live in a beautiful and comfortable space. 

Contact me to schedule a viewing!Contact Information: 7785484925 

mailto:ebb73d2ed10430d9a098ac48f2d544d8@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:60dbea79f0da3090b5ad25226b3bab7b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b7f336a46f6a354887c170e55f5e69c4@hous.craigslist.org


 
 

4   

   

$1,500 / 1br - PRIVATE BED AND WASHROOM FULLY FURNISHED NEXT TO 
UFV (Abbotsford) 
Located right next to UFV, 2 mins from highway 1, close to shopping, restaurants, grocery store and more!!! 

Private bed and washroom in a 2 bed 2bath apartment fully furnished room with queen bed, night stand and 

desk. Laundry in unit, Kitchen with new appliances and dishwasher, Patio w/bbq and patio furniture 

Internet and utilities included, Common space fully furnished with 4KSmart tv Netflix, Amazon prime, and 

Disney also. Perfect for a student or working professional, 1500$ a month available July 15. (778) 890-1594 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bed 1 Full Bath basement (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom, and one full bath, basement suite located in a fantastic family neighborhood. Furnished . 
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